
LOT 10 SHADOW WOOD S/D UNIT 2.
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BLDG:1:3: FUTURE.

BLDG:1:2: GIVEN DEPR DUE TO POSSIBLE PROBLEM IN TH

BLDG:1:1: SINKHOLE HAS CAUSED FOUNDATION PROBLEMS,

SALE:1:1: LOT 10 SHADWOOD UNIT II

20016 SFR 368 10/07/2002

17616 PUMP/UTPOL 30 11/02/2000

2006HX Base Yr

239 SE LOXLEY GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,828 109.0560 122.14 345,412 2004 2004 0 60 0 21.00 20.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2006 Heated Area: 2598

BAS 506 100 506 12,361

BAS 2,092 100 2,092 51,103

FOP 199 30 60 1,466

FOP 568 30 170 4,153

3,365 2,828 69,082

FOP= N8 W71 S8 E71$ BAS= W71 S34 FOP= S5 E35 N7 W12 S2 W23$
E23 N2 E12 S9 E14 N2 BAS= E22 N23 W22 S23 $ N23 E22 N16$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 540.00 UT 2.00 2.00 75 2013 2013 3 75 810

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 300

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 300

5 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 35 24 840.00 UT 10.00 10.00 50 2013 2013 3 50 4,200

6 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 24 24 576.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,152

7,962

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 5.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 50,100


